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Monday, April 2I

Tuesday, April |

Breakfast
CHEESY BREADSTICKS
OR
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Lunch
CHEESE PIZIA
OR
BEEF TACO

— Tuesday, April 22

Wednesday, April 2

Thursday, April 3

Friday, April 4

Breakfast
BREAKFAST SANDWICH
OR
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Lunch
BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO
OR
CHEESEBURGER
& FRIES

Wednesday, April 23

Breakfast
BREAKFAST PIZZA
OR
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Lunch
BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH
(MINI PANCAKES,
HASHBROWN & YOGURT)
OR
PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE

Monday, April 28

Breakfast
YOGURT PARFAIT
OR
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Lunch
CHEESE PIZZA
OR
CHICKEN TACO

Tuesday, April 29

Breakfast
MINI WAFFLES
OR
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Lunch
BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO
OR
CHICKEN PATTY SANDWICH

Wednesday, April 30

Breakfast
SCONE
OR
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Lunch
BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH
(MINI PANCAKES,
HASHBROWN & YOGURT)
OR
TURKEY & CHEESE
SANDWICH

Breakfast
CHEESY BREADSTICKS
OR
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Lunch
CHEESE PIZIA
OR
BEEF TACO

Breakfast
BREAKFAST SANDWICH
OR

| CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Lunch
BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO
OR
CHEESEBURGER
& FRIES

Breakfast Breakfast
MINI PANCAKES CINNAMON ROLL
OR OR
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST | CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
Lunch Lunch
CHEESY BREADSTICKS BEAN & CHEESE EMPANADA
OR OR
TERIYAKI CHICKEN CRUNCHY FISH STICKS &
NOODLE BOWL CHIPS
COOKIE
Thursday, April 24 Friday, April 25
Breakfast Breakfast
CINNI MINI FRENCH TOAST STICKS
OR OR
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST || CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
Lunch Lunch
CHEESY BREADSTICKS GRILLED CHEESE
OR SANDWICH
ORANGE CHICKEN OR
RICE BOWL CHICKEN TENDERS
COOKIE
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Frvailuble Deily
Every complete meal we serve
comes with the choice of entrée, fruit

or vegetable sides and your choice of
low fat white or chacolate milk.

Other daily LUNCH options:
DELI SANDWICH, LARGE SALAD, P
(select varieties)




